
 

SEPTEMBER  2018 

 
 
PLEASE LET TRISH WARNETT KNOW IN ADVANCE IF NOT AVAILABLE 5824 1083 

DAY, DATE, TIME COMMENTATOR READER GOSPEL 
PROCESSION 

PRESENTATION OF 
GIFTS 

SPECIAL MINISTERS MONEY 
COUNTERS 

 
1st Sep Sat 6pm 

Carol Coulston Sheila Gregg Doreen Corrigan Hutchison family J Webster 
L McGrath 
G Lo Piccolo 

 
 
 

Gwen Ranson 
 

2nd Sep Sun 9.30am Rob Miller AM Nihill  Bernie Maher Margaret Normington 
Sheila McCann 

G Ranson 
S De Lai 
J De Lai 

8th Sep Sat 6pm Confirmation Mass  
 

Trish Warnett 
9th Sep Sun 9.30am Lou Kerrins Karen Nihill  Carmel White Paul Kerrins 

Ella Kerrins 
C Coulston 
D Bourke 
E Worm 

15th Sep Sat 6pm Trish Miller Carol Coulston Ev Leahy Joyce Caiafa 
Delphi Hamilton 

A Ciavarella 
J Webster 
P Baldwin 

 
 

Bill Woods 

16th Sep Sun 9.30am Simon Cowan Kaye Gaffy Keith Stewart Barry & Jan Lowe L Cowan 
D Turvey  
R Kelly 

22nd Sep Sat 6pm Steph Hicks Gwen Ranson Seth Hutchison Joan Cummins 
Ev Leahy 

A Hicks 
A Hutchison 
L McGrath 

 
 
 

Carol Coulston 23rd Sep Sun 9.30am Carol Coulston Sacha Finlayson Bernie Maher T Muto 
C Serra 

G Lo Piccolo 
AM Nihill 
S Nihill 

29th Sep Sat 6pm Mary Gale Trish Miller Marg Corrigan P Moroney 
D Corrigan 

A Ciavarella 
J Webster 
P Baldwin 

 
 
Debbie & Lou 
Worm 30th Sep Sun 9.30am Debbie Worm Debbie Turvey Rob Miller M Sgammotta 

T Palmieri 
E Worm 
K Gaffy 
D Bourke  


